ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk102
H
ospital Trolleys | C
lini-C
art ® Polym
er
 Clini-Cart® Polymer
Trolley

New
ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk 103
Ordering Information
Code Description
CCP1041RSL101 Clini-Cart polymer emergency trolley, 41” high, Red side/Red handles, W/44449 drawers, seal
lock
CCP1041RKL102 Clini-Cart polymer procedure trolley, 41” high, Blue side/Blue handles, W/44449 drawers,
key lock
CCP1041BCL103 Clini-Cart polymer procedure trolley, 41” high, Blue side/Blue handles, W/44449 drawers,
code lock
CCP1168BCL101 Clini-Cart polymer procedure trolley, 46” high, Blue side/Blue handles, W/444449 drawers,
key lock
Accessories
CCP1000 Waste basket for cart, including holder
CCP1001 Front Shelf on Poly poles
CCP1002 Adjustable laptop arm for pole (only with CCP1001, CCP1005 or CCP1006)
CCP1003 Height adjustable All-in-One central monitor arm for Poly cart
CCP1004 IV pole
CCP1005 4 compartments tilt bin L.Gray Body Blue Handle
CCP1006 5 compartments tilt bin L.Gray Body Blue Handle
CCP1007 3p clear top mat
CCP1008 Sharps bin holder for cart
CCP1009 Oxygen bottle holder
CCP1010 Glove holder for 1 box
CCP1011 Glove holder for 3 boxes
CCP1012 Defibrillator arm for Poly cart (only for CCP1041RSL101 emergency trolley)
CCP1013 Divider set for 4” drawer (1 long, 1 short, 4 compartments)
CCP1014 Divider set for 9” drawer (1 long, 1 short, 4 compartments)
CCP1015 Disinfection Liquid Bottle Holder
CCP1016 Add on IV hooks for accessory bridge (only with CCP1001, CCP1005 or CCP1006)
CA4412 Plastic seals (set of 100) (For Emergency Trolley seal lock)
Key Features
Choose the Clini-Cart® polymer procedure trolley if you desire the highest
levels of IPC for your healthcare facility.  Its lightweight yet strong polymer